Race # Name

Sam Bell Invitational

Points Time Pace

1 Cincinnati

Tot Time: 1:32:00 Points: 17

62 Kiprop, Patrick - (FR)
59 Elking, Seth - (JR)

58 Bartlett, Tiger - (FR)
57 Ashby, Thomas - (SO)
60 Ganser, Bobby - (JR)
61 Helker, Jed - (SR)

64 Towne, Lucas - (FR)
63 Sebaugh, Jacob - (FR)
56 Allwein, Gianni - (SO)

117:23.9 4:40
2 18:23.9 4:56
3 18:39.5 5:00
4 18:43.0 5:01
7 18:52.7 5:04
8 18:58.1 5:05
14 19:16.7 5:10
19:26.4 5:13
19:29.6 5:14

2 Indiana

Tot Time: 1:35:54 Points: 61

67 Killeen, Nate - (FR)

65 Henkle, Brayden - (SO)
68 Lord, Aaron - (FR)

66 Hicks, Garrett - (SO)
70 Raymond, Cole - (SO)

6 18:44.5 5:01

11 19:06.5 5:07
12 19:13.9 5:09
13 19:16.3 5:10
19 19:351 5:15

3 Indiana State

Tot Time: 1:36:26 Points: 73

74 Fayman, Emerson - (SO)

82 Thorpe, Jocqael - (JR)
84 York, Ryan - (SO)

77 Hall, Layton - (SR)

79 Kozlowski, Will - (FR)
76 Grant, Jcim - (FR)

73 Fackler, Xander - (FR)
71 Bryant, Isaac - (JR)

81 Mueller, Brandon - (FR)
75 Gadberry, lan - (SR)
78 Handy, Ryan - (FR)

80 Mimbela, Parker - (SO)
72 Dworak, Jason - (SR)

9 18:58.9 5:05
10 19:02.1 5:06
16 19:22.6 5:12
17 19:26.0 5:13
21 19:38.5 5:16
24 19:41.3 5:17
27 19:51.1 5:19

19:59.4 5:22
20:05.7 5:23
20:15.9 5:26
20:16.2 5:26
20:44.8 5:34
20:44.8 5:34

4 Southern Indiana

Tot Time: 1:37:18 Points: 92

96 Nolan, Alex - (SO)

105 Zimmerman, Tyler - (SO)

101 Swiney, Landen - (SO)

86 Collman, Jackson - (SO)

88 Hess, Cole - (SO)
98 Smith, Andrew - (FR)
100 Stanford, Isaac - (SO)
90 Kern, Kyle - (FR)
104 Wheeler, Griffen - (FR)
95 Myers, Joshua - (SR)

91 Kleinhelter, Carson - (JR)

97 Pace, Andrew - (FR)

87 Hall, Ethan - (JR)

89 Kaufmann, Lewis - (JR)
92 Land, Gabe - (FR)

5 18:44.3 5:01

18 19:31.5 5:14
20 19:36.3 5:15
23 19:41.3 5:17
26 19:46.2 5:18
28 19:52.0 5:20

29 19:55.3 5:21
19:56.5 5:21

20:01.9 5:22
20:44.0 5:34
20:54.0 5:36
21:03.5 5:39
21:04.4 5:39
21:05.7 5:39
23:46.9 6:22

5 Unattached

Tot Time: 1:39:56 Points: 123

108 Click, Caden
113 Kim, Matt
112 Kilgallon, Calvin

15 19:21.5 5:11
22 19:40.3 5:16
25 19:41.7 5:17

Men
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116 Muncy, Jadon 30 20:18.7 5:27
111 Haggerty, James 31 20:56.2 5:37
109 Crabtree, Calvin 32 21:05.7 5:39
114 Lomax, Mekye 33 21:05.8 5:39
115 Marshall, Alan 21:39.2 5:48
107 Brown, Grant 21:56.4 5:53

08/30/24 07:30:19 PM
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Bib# Name Team School Entrants Points Team Place Time Pace

5 Curtsinger, Claire - (JR) A Cincinnati 1 1 1 2 14:02.7 5:39
29 Gresham, Emma - (SO) A Indiana State 2 2 1 1 14:14.8 5:44
21 Barker, Erica - (JR) A Indiana State 3 3 2 1 14:19.0 5:46
38 Comastri, Audrey - (SR) A Southern Indiana 4 4 1 4 14:23.6 5:47
19 Winton, Katelyn - (SO) A Indiana 5 5 1 3 14:23.7 5:47
16 McFarland, Elka - (SR) A Indiana 6 6 2 3 14:35.7 5:52
23 Burak, Brittney - (FR) A Indiana State 7 7 3 1 14:36.6 5:52
34 Smith, Peyton - (FR) A Indiana State 8 8 4 1 14:38.7 5:53
12 Eubank, Mary - (FR) A Indiana 9 9 3 3 14:404 5:54
6 Dennison, Savannah - (SO) A Cincinnati 10 10 2 2 14:41.2 5:54
9 Stare, Gwen - (JR) A Cincinnati 11 1" 3 2 14:42.7 5:55
8 Madix, Sarah - (JR) A Cincinnati 12 12 4 2  14:43.7 5:55
24 Dyer, Morgan - (SR) A Indiana State 13 13 5 1 14:43.7 5:55
11 Willis, Jocey - (SO) A Cincinnati 14 14 5 2 14:444 5:56
37 Austin, Hadessah - (FR) A Southern Indiana 15 15 2 4 14:454 5:56
50 Seward, Zoe - (SO) A Southern Indiana 16 16 3 4 14:45.8 5:56
28 Grant, Gnister - (FR) A Indiana State 17 17 6 1 14:49.3 5:58
13 Everhart-Deckard, Emma - (SR) A Indiana 18 18 4 3  14:49.9 5:58
2 Allen, Christina - (FR) A Cincinnati 19 19 6 2 14:52.6 5:59
17 Quinn, Michaela - (FR) A Indiana 20 20 5 3 14:53.6 5:59
14 Hayes, Ellia - (FR) A Indiana 21 21 6 3 14:54.7 6:00
27 Gradolf, Hadley - (SO) A Indiana State 22 22 7 1 14:571 6:01
18 Rocchio, Maddie - (FR) A Indiana 23 23 7 3 14:57.8 6:01
4 Conatser, Madison - (FR) A Cincinnati 24 24 7 2 14:57.8 6:01
30 Miller, Halle - (SO) A Indiana State 25 8 1 15:08.8 6:05
7 Heine, Mia - (FR) A Cincinnati 26 8 2 15:13.6 6:07
54 Mello, Natalie B Unattached 27 15:16.7 6:09
10 Strong, Maddie - (FR) A Cincinnati 28 9 15:19.4 6:10
32 Schemel, Robyn - (SO) A Indiana State 29 9 1 15:20.7 6:10
53 Winkler, Katie - (SR) A Southern Indiana 30 25 4 4 15:23.8 6:11
36 Applegate, Addison - (FR) A Southern Indiana 31 26 5 4 15:26.5 6:13
33 Skaff, Sara - (JR) A Indiana State 32 10 1 15:304 6:14
52 Thompson, Emma - (SR) A Southern Indiana 33 27 6 4 15:31.9 6:15
44 Livingston, Sara - (SO) A Southern Indiana 34 28 7 4 15:32.6 6:15
3 Carter, Amber - (SO) A Cincinnati 35 10 2 15:451 6:20
55 Sandhu, Harleen B Unattached 36 15:46.4 6:21
49 Richard, Abrielle - (FR) A Southern Indiana 37 8 4 15:49.8 6:22
26 Gibson, Kamilla - (SO) A Indiana State 38 11 1 15:54.7 6:24
35 Steffey, Allison - (SO) A Indiana State 39 12 1 15:57.3 6:25
20 Wray, Sophie - (FR) A Indiana 40 8 3 15:58.2 6:25
119 Rexing, Blair - (SR) A Southern Indiana 41 9 4 16:02.9 6:27
25 Farmer, Cami - (JR) A Indiana State 42 13 1 16:12.3 6:31
22 Bland, Emersyn - (FR) A Indiana State 43 14 1 16:26.4 6:37
40 Fusner, Amber - (FR) A Southern Indiana 44 10 4 16:35.7 6:40
15 McCabe, Catie - (FR) A Indiana 45 9 3 16:38.3 6:42
48 Rempe, Emily - (JR) A Southern Indiana 46 1 4 16:44.8 6:44
47 Provost, Parker - (JR) A Southern Indiana 47 12 4 16:51.7 6:47
51 Smith, Maggie - (FR) A Southern Indiana 48 13 4 17:16.4 6:57
31 Sabo, Ada - (FR) A Indiana State 49 15 1 17:17.8 6:57
42 Klinglesmith, Sydney - (SO) A Southern Indiana 50 14 4 17:311 7:03

08/30/24 07:31:34 PM
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| 39 Deweese, Emma - (FR) A Southern Indiana 51 15 4 17:33.2 7:04
43 Livingston, Shelby - (SR) A Southern Indiana 52 16 4 17:56.8 7:13

08/30/24 07:31:34 PM
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62 Kiprop, Patrick - (FR) A Cincinnati 1 1 1 1 17:23.9 4:40
59 Elking, Seth - (JR) A Cincinnati 2 2 2 1 18:23.9 4:56
58 Bartlett, Tiger - (FR) A Cincinnati 3 3 3 1 18:39.5 5:00
57 Ashby, Thomas - (SO) A Cincinnati 4 4 4 1 18:43.0 5:01
96 Nolan, Alex - (SO) A Southern Indiana 5 5 1 4 18:44.3 5:01
67 Killeen, Nate - (FR) A Indiana 6 6 1 2 18:445 5:01
60 Ganser, Bobby - (JR) A Cincinnati 7 7 5 1 18:52.7 5:04
61 Helker, Jed - (SR) A Cincinnati 8 8 6 1 18:58.1 5:05
74 Fayman, Emerson - (SO) A Indiana State 9 9 1 3 18:58.9 5:05
82 Thorpe, Jocqael - (JR) A Indiana State 10 10 2 3 19:02.1 5:06
65 Henkle, Brayden - (SO) A Indiana 11 1" 2 2 19:06.5 5:07
68 Lord, Aaron - (FR) A Indiana 12 12 3 2 19:13.9 5:09
66 Hicks, Garrett - (SO) A Indiana 13 13 4 2 19:16.3 5:10
64 Towne, Lucas - (FR) A Cincinnati 14 14 7 1 19:16.7 5:10
108 Click, Caden B Unattached 15 15 1 5 19:21.5 5:11
84 York, Ryan - (SO) A Indiana State 16 16 3 3 19:22.6 5:12
77 Hall, Layton - (SR) A Indiana State 17 17 4 3 19:26.0 5:13
63 Sebaugh, Jacob - (FR) A Cincinnati 18 8 1 19:26.4 5:13
56 Allwein, Gianni - (SO) A Cincinnati 19 9 1 19:29.6 5:14
105 Zimmerman, Tyler - (SO) A Southern Indiana 20 18 2 4 19:31.5 5:14
70 Raymond, Cole - (SO) A Indiana 21 19 5 2 19:35.1 5:15
101 Swiney, Landen - (SO) A Southern Indiana 22 20 3 4 19:36.3 5:15
118 Terry, Brady - (SR) B Southern Indiana 23 19:38.3 5:16
79 Kozlowski, Will - (FR) A Indiana State 24 21 5 3 19:385 5:16
113 Kim, Matt B Unattached 25 22 2 5 19:40.3 5:16
86 Collman, Jackson - (SO) A Southern Indiana 26 23 4 4 19:41.3 5:17
76 Grant, Jcim - (FR) A Indiana State 27 24 6 3 19:41.3 5:17
112 Kilgallon, Calvin B Unattached 28 25 3 5 19:41.7 5:17
121 Lord, Aidan - (SO) A Unattached 29 19:43.7 5:17
88 Hess, Cole - (SO) A Southern Indiana 30 26 5 4 19:46.2 5:18
73 Fackler, Xander - (FR) A Indiana State 31 27 7 3 19:51.1 5:19
98 Smith, Andrew - (FR) A Southern Indiana 32 28 6 4 19:52.0 5:20
100 Stanford, Isaac - (SO) A Southern Indiana 33 29 7 4 19:55.3 5:21
90 Kern, Kyle - (FR) A Southern Indiana 34 8 4 19:56.5 5:21
71 Bryant, Isaac - (JR) A Indiana State 35 8 3 19:594 5:22
104 Wheeler, Griffen - (FR) A Southern Indiana 36 9 4 20:01.9 5:22
81 Mueller, Brandon - (FR) A Indiana State 37 9 3  20:05.7 5:23
120 Tremayne, Brady - (FR) A Unattached 38 20:09.6 5:24
75 Gadberry, lan - (SR) A Indiana State 39 10 3  20:15.9 5:26
78 Handy, Ryan - (FR) A Indiana State 40 1 3  20:16.2 5:26
116 Muncy, Jadon B Unattached 41 30 4 5 20:18.7 5:27
95 Myers, Joshua - (SR) A Southern Indiana 42 10 4 20:44.0 5:34
80 Mimbela, Parker - (SO) A Indiana State 43 12 3  20:44.8 5:34
72 Dworak, Jason - (SR) A Indiana State 44 13 3  20:44.8 5:34
91 Kileinhelter, Carson - (JR) A Southern Indiana 45 11 4 20:54.0 5:36
111 Haggerty, James B Unattached 46 31 5 5 20:56.2 5:37
97 Pace, Andrew - (FR) A Southern Indiana 47 12 4 21:03.5 5:39
87 Hall, Ethan - (JR) A Southern Indiana 48 13 4 21:044 5:39
109 Crabtree, Calvin B Unattached 49 32 6 5 21:05.7 5:39
89 Kaufmann, Lewis - (JR) A Southern Indiana 50 14 4 21:05.7 5:39

08/30/24 07:30:39 PM
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| 114 Lomax, Mekye B Unattached 51 33 7 5 21:05.8 5:39
115 Marshall, Alan B Unattached 52 8 5 21:39.2 5:48
107 Brown, Grant B Unattached 53 9 5 21:56.4 5:53

92 Land, Gabe - (FR) A Southern Indiana 54 15 4 23:46.9 6:22

08/30/24 07:30:39 PM
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|1 Indiana State Tot Time: 1:12:30 Points: 33 :: gzcvit:: '::"‘:“;d_n(?;) (50) 1;2;; ;;gi

29 Gresham, Emma - (SO) 2 14:14.8 5:44 43 Livingston, Shelby - (SR) 17:56.8 7:13
21 Barker, Erica - (JR) 3 14:19.0 5:46
23 Burak, Brittney - (FR) 7 14:36.6 5:52
34 Smith, Peyton - (FR) 8 14:38.7 5:53
24 Dyer, Morgan - (SR) 13 14:43.7 5:55
28 Grant, Gnister - (FR) 17 14:49.3 5:58
27 Gradolf, Hadley - (SO) 22 14:571 6:01
30 Miller, Halle - (SO) 15:08.8 6:05
32 Schemel, Robyn - (SO) 15:20.7 6:10
33 Skaff, Sara - (JR) 15:30.4 6:14
26 Gibson, Kamilla - (SO) 15:54.7 6:24
35 Steffey, Allison - (SO) 15:57.3 6:25
25 Farmer, Cami - (JR) 16:12.3 6:31
22 Bland, Emersyn - (FR) 16:26.4 6:37
31 Sabo, Ada - (FR) 17:17.8 6:57
2 Cincinnati Tot Time: 1:12:52 Points: 48
5 Curtsinger, Claire - (JR) 1 14:02.7 5:39
6 Dennison, Savannah - (SO) 10 14:41.2 5:54
9 Stare, Gwen - (JR) 11 14:42.7 5:55
8 Madix, Sarah - (JR) 12 14:43.7 5:55
11 Willis, Jocey - (SO) 14 14:44.4 5:56
2 Allen, Christina - (FR) 19 14:52.6 5:59
4 Conatser, Madison - (FR) 24 14:57.8 6:01
7 Heine, Mia - (FR) 15:13.6 6:07
10 Strong, Maddie - (FR) 15:19.4 6:10
3 Carter, Amber - (SO) 15:45.1 6:20
3 Indiana Tot Time: 1:13:20 Points: 58
19 Winton, Katelyn - (SO) 5 14:23.7 5:47
16 McFarland, Elka - (SR) 6 14:35.7 5:52
12 Eubank, Mary - (FR) 9 14:40.4 5:54
13 Everhart-Deckard, Emma - (SR) 18 14:49.9 5:58
17 Quinn, Michaela - (FR) 20 14:53.6 5:59
14 Hayes, Ellia - (FR) 21 14:54.7 6:00
18 Rocchio, Maddie - (FR) 23 14:57.8 6:01
20 Wray, Sophie - (FR) 15:58.2 6:25
15 McCabe, Catie - (FR) 16:38.3 6:42
4 Southern Indiana Tot Time: 1:14:42 Points: 86
38 Comastri, Audrey - (SR) 4 14:23.6 5:47
37 Austin, Hadessah - (FR) 15 14:45.4 5:56
50 Seward, Zoe - (SO) 16 14:45.8 5:56
53 Winkler, Katie - (SR) 25 15:23.8 6:11
36 Applegate, Addison - (FR) 26 15:26.5 6:13
52 Thompson, Emma - (SR) 27 15:31.9 6:15
44 Livingston, Sara - (SO) 28 15:32.6 6:15
49 Richard, Abrielle - (FR) 15:49.8 6:22
119 Rexing, Blair - (SR) 16:02.9 6:27
40 Fusner, Amber - (FR) 16:35.7 6:40
48 Rempe, Emily - (JR) 16:44.8 6:44
47 Provost, Parker - (JR) 16:51.7 6:47
51 Smith, Maggie - (FR) 17:16.4 6:57

08/30/24 07:31:44 PM



